
Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23

Race 23

281
02:55.370

Tom MORTON

ROW

9 27

26

25

145
02:41.290

851
02:32.130

296
02:22.070

Petro IWANCZUK

Christopher ARDERN

Benjamin MEASURES

ROW

8 24

23

22

291
02:21.130

52
02:16.150

297
02:14.220

Marshall OSBORNE

Robbie BROWN

Samuel PAGE

ROW

7 21

20

19

259
02:13.870

227
02:13.820

163
02:13.780

Richard BOOL

Sarah MEASURES

Darren SHELTON

ROW

6 18

17

16

3
02:11.740

276
02:11.180

231
02:09.510

Karen WICKS

Ashley WILKINSON

Phil SMITH

ROW

5 15

14

13

79
02:09.280

36
02:08.160

59
02:07.180

Carl COOMBS

Ian SCUTT

David HEBB

ROW

4 12

11

10

80
02:07.160

33
02:07.120

248
02:06.570

Simon INGOLD

Mike POWELL

Andrew PIGGOTT

ROW

3 9

8

7

61
02:06.280

94
01:58.780

125
01:57.690

James HENTON

Geoffrey MILLS

Andy MOLNAR

ROW

2 6

5

4

195
01:57.570

100
01:56.180

60
01:53.020

Graham BULLER

Andy HUNT

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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