## RACE GRID

## Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23

## Race 23

281 02:55.370 Tom MORTON	26	27
296 02:22.070 Benjamin MEASURES 22	851 02:32.130 Christopher ARDERN	145 02:41.290 Petro IWANCZU
<b>297</b> 02:14.220 Samuel PAGE	<b>52</b> 02:16.150 Robbie BROWN 20	291 02:21.130 Marshall OSBOR
163 02:13.780 Darren SHELTON	227 02:13.820 Sarah MEASURES	259 02:13.870 Richard BOOL
<b>231</b> 02:09.510 Phil SMITH	276 02:11.180 Ashley WILKINSON	3 02:11.740 Karen WICKS
<b>59</b> 02:07.180 David HEBB	36 02:08.160 lan SCUTT	79 02:09.280 Carl COOMBS
<b>248</b> 02:06.570 Andrew PIGGOTT	33 02:07.120 Mike POWELL	<b>80</b> 02:07.160 Simon INGOLD
<b>125</b> 01:57.690 Andy MOLNAR	<b>94</b> 01:58.780 Geoffrey MILLS	61 02:06.280 James HENTON
60 01:53.020 Rich HAWKINS	100 01:56.180 Andy HUNT	195 O1:57.570 Graham BULLEF
1 POLE		

Printed: 16:26, 11 May 2024